
Biology
CATALOGUE

SERVING SCIENCE SINCE 1965

Sterling
TM

TAKES YOU TO THE NEXT LEVEL



TO THE WORLD OF STERLING. WE ARE SURE YOU WILL ENJOY 

MAKING YOUR SELECTION FROM OUR LATEST COLLECTION OF 

EDUCATIONAL GOODS.

As one of the leading manufactures & suppliers of scientific 

laboratory equipments Sterling manufacturing co. was established in 

1965,till 1989 the concentration of the business was only in the 

domestic market., but with the opening of the Indian economy and 

liberalization policies started by the govt. of India. 

The company established its export section and started to 

manufacture and export various science and educational requisites, 

colleges and international market. Since inception, what has 

changed, is the range of products we have introduced over the time to 

serve every need in the industry, We have our own-in-house 

manufacturing units, so as to have total control over Quality and 

Production with skilled staff.

TMSTERLING  dedication to the service of Scientific Educational Goods 

is the rich heritage of the company which continues today and will be 

fostered in future too.

FOR ADDITIONAL TECHNICAL SALES ENQUIRIES

Please call 0091 98120 40405, 00919671888088

Email : info@sterlingco.com

WELCOME …..    

WHY STERLING …..    
UNMATCHED QUALITY AT 

AFFORDABLE PRICES

With your purchase you obtain the 

highest quality at the lowest prices.

SWIFT DELIVERY

All orders are processed on the 

same day of the receipt of 

technically & commercially clear 

purchase order. We have an 

extensive range of products on site 

in our warehouse and can deliver 

most of the equipment within just a 

few days.

REGULAR UPGRADATION 

We at Sterling continue to develop 

new products and innovate our 

product processes. For that reason 

it might be the case that actual 

products sometime appear slightly 

different from the ones illustrated 

here in the catalogue.

QUALITY MANAGEMENT

Sterling has obtained a quality 

approval certification for service, 

products & organizational process 

according to ISO 9001:2008 

quality management system.

CONTACT INFORMATION

0091-171-2653125

info@sterlingco.com
sales@sterlingco.com

Sterling Manufacturing Company 
4365, Ground Floor, Science Market, 
Ambala Cantt. - 133 001 (Hr.) INDIA

For on line Assistance / Helpline
from 10 to 6 IST all Working Days
sales@sterlingco.com

sterling.india

TIME BOUND 

DELIVERIES

WORLD WIDE WORLD WIDE 
CLIENTELECLIENTELE
WORLD WIDE 
CLIENTELE

PRICING

ACCURATE
PRICING

Ordering online is easier 
www.sterlingco.com

Off.  : +91-171-2640405    
  (5 Hunting lines)
Sales  : +91-171-2653125
Direct : +91-171-2630707
Ext.  : +91-171-4001405
Factory : +91-171-4001905
GSM : +91-9812040405



TO THE WORLD OF STERLING. WE ARE SURE YOU WILL ENJOY 

MAKING YOUR SELECTION FROM OUR LATEST COLLECTION OF 

EDUCATIONAL GOODS.

As one of the leading manufactures & suppliers of scientific 

laboratory equipments Sterling manufacturing co. was established in 

1965,till 1989 the concentration of the business was only in the 

domestic market., but with the opening of the Indian economy and 

liberalization policies started by the govt. of India. 

The company established its export section and started to 

manufacture and export various science and educational requisites, 

colleges and international market. Since inception, what has 

changed, is the range of products we have introduced over the time to 

serve every need in the industry, We have our own-in-house 

manufacturing units, so as to have total control over Quality and 

Production with skilled staff.

TMSTERLING  dedication to the service of Scientific Educational Goods 

is the rich heritage of the company which continues today and will be 

fostered in future too.

FOR ADDITIONAL TECHNICAL SALES ENQUIRIES

Please call 0091 98120 40405, 00919671888088

Email : info@sterlingco.com

WELCOME …..    

WHY STERLING …..    
UNMATCHED QUALITY AT 

AFFORDABLE PRICES

With your purchase you obtain the 

highest quality at the lowest prices.

SWIFT DELIVERY

All orders are processed on the 

same day of the receipt of 

technically & commercially clear 

purchase order. We have an 

extensive range of products on site 

in our warehouse and can deliver 

most of the equipment within just a 

few days.

REGULAR UPGRADATION 

We at Sterling continue to develop 

new products and innovate our 

product processes. For that reason 

it might be the case that actual 

products sometime appear slightly 

different from the ones illustrated 

here in the catalogue.

QUALITY MANAGEMENT

Sterling has obtained a quality 

approval certification for service, 

products & organizational process 

according to ISO 9001:2008 

quality management system.

CONTACT INFORMATION

0091-171-2653125

info@sterlingco.com
sales@sterlingco.com

Sterling Manufacturing Company 
4365, Ground Floor, Science Market, 
Ambala Cantt. - 133 001 (Hr.) INDIA

For on line Assistance / Helpline
from 10 to 6 IST all Working Days
sales@sterlingco.com

sterling.india

TIME BOUND 

DELIVERIES

WORLD WIDE WORLD WIDE 
CLIENTELECLIENTELE
WORLD WIDE 
CLIENTELE

PRICING

ACCURATE
PRICING

Ordering online is easier 
www.sterlingco.com

Off.  : +91-171-2640405    
  (5 Hunting lines)
Sales  : +91-171-2653125
Direct : +91-171-2630707
Ext.  : +91-171-4001405
Factory : +91-171-4001905
GSM : +91-9812040405



BIOLOGY BIOLOGY 2

SMC-30100
BIO VIEWER

SMC-30101
BONE CUTTER 
SMC-30101/1 6”, Stainless Steel
SMC-30101/2 5”, Stainless Steel

SMC-30102
CAMERA LUCIDA
SMC-30102/1 Prism Type in Velvet Box
SMC-30102/2 Mirror Type in Velvet Box

SMC-30103
CAVITY PLATE (Porcelain)
SMC-30103/1 6 Cavity
SMC-30103/2 12 Cavity

SMC-30104
CAVITY SLIDE (Single 
Cavity), Glass

SMC-30105
CLINOSTAT TO RUN 30 HOURS HORIZONTAL OR 
VERTICAL  POSITION WITH STAND

SMC-30106 
COVER SLIP, (Pk. Of 10 Gm)
SMC-30106/1 18 mm, Square
SMC-30106/2 18 mm, Round

SMC-30107
DARWIN POTOMETER, Borosilicate Glass 

SMC-30108
DISSECTING TRAY Without Wax, Size 10”x12”
SMC-30107/1 G.I. Sheet
SMC-30107/2 Stainless Steel

SMC-30109
DISSCETION SET  
SMC-30109/1  (17 Instrument)
SMC-30109/4  (14 Instrument)

SMC-30110
DISSECTING  NEEDLE
SMC-30110/1 Plastic Handle
SMC-30110/2 Stainless Steel

SMC-30111
DOUBLE DEMONSTRATION EYE PIECE (In 
Velvet Box)

SMC-30115
FARMER POTOMETER

SMC-30116
FORCEPS (Stainless Steel) Blunt/Pointed
SMC-30116/1 5”
SMC-30116/2 6”
SMC-30116/3 8”
SMC-30116/4 10”
SMC-30116/5 12”

SMC-30121
GANONG'S POTOMETER Borosilicate Glass

SMC-30109/2  (13 Instrument)

SMC-30109/3  (8  Instrument) SMC-30117
FORCEPS POINTED  4”, Steel , Superior Quality

1

SMC-30120
GANONG'S LIGHT SCREEN

SMC-30122
GANONG'S RESPIROMETER, Borosilicate Glass (Complete 
With Stand)

NEWNEW



BIOLOGY BIOLOGY 2

SMC-30100
BIO VIEWER

SMC-30101
BONE CUTTER 
SMC-30101/1 6”, Stainless Steel
SMC-30101/2 5”, Stainless Steel

SMC-30102
CAMERA LUCIDA
SMC-30102/1 Prism Type in Velvet Box
SMC-30102/2 Mirror Type in Velvet Box

SMC-30103
CAVITY PLATE (Porcelain)
SMC-30103/1 6 Cavity
SMC-30103/2 12 Cavity

SMC-30104
CAVITY SLIDE (Single 
Cavity), Glass

SMC-30105
CLINOSTAT TO RUN 30 HOURS HORIZONTAL OR 
VERTICAL  POSITION WITH STAND

SMC-30106 
COVER SLIP, (Pk. Of 10 Gm)
SMC-30106/1 18 mm, Square
SMC-30106/2 18 mm, Round

SMC-30107
DARWIN POTOMETER, Borosilicate Glass 

SMC-30108
DISSECTING TRAY Without Wax, Size 10”x12”
SMC-30107/1 G.I. Sheet
SMC-30107/2 Stainless Steel

SMC-30109
DISSCETION SET  
SMC-30109/1  (17 Instrument)
SMC-30109/4  (14 Instrument)

SMC-30110
DISSECTING  NEEDLE
SMC-30110/1 Plastic Handle
SMC-30110/2 Stainless Steel

SMC-30111
DOUBLE DEMONSTRATION EYE PIECE (In 
Velvet Box)

SMC-30115
FARMER POTOMETER

SMC-30116
FORCEPS (Stainless Steel) Blunt/Pointed
SMC-30116/1 5”
SMC-30116/2 6”
SMC-30116/3 8”
SMC-30116/4 10”
SMC-30116/5 12”

SMC-30121
GANONG'S POTOMETER Borosilicate Glass

SMC-30109/2  (13 Instrument)

SMC-30109/3  (8  Instrument) SMC-30117
FORCEPS POINTED  4”, Steel , Superior Quality

1

SMC-30120
GANONG'S LIGHT SCREEN

SMC-30122
GANONG'S RESPIROMETER, Borosilicate Glass (Complete 
With Stand)

NEWNEW



Sterling TM

AN ISO 9001:2008 CO.

BIOLOGY

SMC-30123
GREEN BOARD/ WHITE BOARDS (For 
Classroom Teaching), Chalk Board

SMC-30123/1 Size 4 Ft. x 3 Ft.

SMC-30123/2 Size 6 Ft. x 4 Ft.

SMC-30123/3 Size 8 Ft. x 4 Ft.

SMC-30125
INSECT NET

SMC-30130
LENS CLEANING TISSUE 
(Paper Book of 100)

SMC-30135
MECHANICAL STAGE FOR 
MICROSCOPE (Brass)

SMC-30136
MICROSCOPE EYEPIECE (10x 
or 15x)

SMC-30137
MICROSCOPE OBJECTIVE 
(Superior)

SMC-30137/1 5x

SMC-30137/2 10x

SMC-30137/3 45x

SMC-30137/4 100x (Oil Immersion)

SMC-30131 
LEAF AREA CUTTER Made from steel, 
capable of cutting very thin material fitted 
with brass pipe having holes

SMC-30138
MICROSCOPE REFLECTOR (Mirror) with arc

SMC-30139
MICROTOME (In Wooden Box Complete with 
accessories)

SMC-30139/1 ERMA Type

SMC-30139/2 SPENCER Type

3 BIOLOGY 4

SMC-30140
SLIDES MICROSCOPIC PLAIN, Glass, 
Thickness 1.35 Size 25 x 75 mm 
(Pack of 50)

SMC-30141
OCULAR MICROMETER

SMC-30142
OVERHEAD PROJECTOR  

SMC-30142/1 SINGLE LAMP 250 watt, 24 volt Halogen Lamp

SMC-30142/2 DUAL LAMP 250 watt, 24 volt Halogen Lamp

SMC-30143
O.H.P. TRANSPARENCIES (various Topics)

SMC-30143/1 Coloured (Superior) 
Export Quality

SMC-30143/2 Coloured (Ordinary)

SMC-30145
PASTURE PIPETTE (Per Dozen)

SMC-30146
PERCHMENT PAPER (Book of 100 Leaves)

SMC-30147
POINTER EYEPIECE, 10x (In Velvet Box)

SMC-30144
O.H.P. PROJECTION SCREEN SIZE 60” x 60” WITH 
TRIPOD STAND



Sterling TM

AN ISO 9001:2008 CO.

BIOLOGY

SMC-30123
GREEN BOARD/ WHITE BOARDS (For 
Classroom Teaching), Chalk Board

SMC-30123/1 Size 4 Ft. x 3 Ft.

SMC-30123/2 Size 6 Ft. x 4 Ft.

SMC-30123/3 Size 8 Ft. x 4 Ft.

SMC-30125
INSECT NET

SMC-30130
LENS CLEANING TISSUE 
(Paper Book of 100)

SMC-30135
MECHANICAL STAGE FOR 
MICROSCOPE (Brass)

SMC-30136
MICROSCOPE EYEPIECE (10x 
or 15x)

SMC-30137
MICROSCOPE OBJECTIVE 
(Superior)

SMC-30137/1 5x

SMC-30137/2 10x

SMC-30137/3 45x

SMC-30137/4 100x (Oil Immersion)

SMC-30131 
LEAF AREA CUTTER Made from steel, 
capable of cutting very thin material fitted 
with brass pipe having holes

SMC-30138
MICROSCOPE REFLECTOR (Mirror) with arc

SMC-30139
MICROTOME (In Wooden Box Complete with 
accessories)

SMC-30139/1 ERMA Type

SMC-30139/2 SPENCER Type

3 BIOLOGY 4

SMC-30140
SLIDES MICROSCOPIC PLAIN, Glass, 
Thickness 1.35 Size 25 x 75 mm 
(Pack of 50)

SMC-30141
OCULAR MICROMETER

SMC-30142
OVERHEAD PROJECTOR  

SMC-30142/1 SINGLE LAMP 250 watt, 24 volt Halogen Lamp

SMC-30142/2 DUAL LAMP 250 watt, 24 volt Halogen Lamp

SMC-30143
O.H.P. TRANSPARENCIES (various Topics)

SMC-30143/1 Coloured (Superior) 
Export Quality

SMC-30143/2 Coloured (Ordinary)

SMC-30145
PASTURE PIPETTE (Per Dozen)

SMC-30146
PERCHMENT PAPER (Book of 100 Leaves)

SMC-30147
POINTER EYEPIECE, 10x (In Velvet Box)

SMC-30144
O.H.P. PROJECTION SCREEN SIZE 60” x 60” WITH 
TRIPOD STAND



BIOLOGY

SMC-30149
SCALPEL (Stainless Steel)

SMC-30152
SLIDE PROJECTOR (Manual) For Slide 
2”x2”
SMC-30152/1 Superior Quality
SMC-30152/2 Routine Quality

SMC-30153
SLIDE PROJECTOR SCREEN With Folding Tripod 
Stand, 70”x50”

SMC-30154
SLIDES FOR PROJECTOR & BIOVIEWER 2”X2” 
(Various Topics)

SMC-30155
STAGE MICROMETER

SMC-30158
WATCH GLASS (Superior Quality), Packed 
Per Dozen

SMC-30158/1 Dia 2”

SMC-30158/2 Dia 3” 

SMC-30158/3 Dia 4”

SMC-30158/4 Dia 5”

SMC-30158/5 Dia 6”

5

SMC-30150
SCISSORS MADE OF STAINLESS STEEL

SMC-30150/1 4” Pointed, Routine Quality

SMC-30150/2 4” Pointed, Superior Quality

SMC-30150/3 5” Blunt, Routine Quality

SMC-30150/4 5” Blunt, Superior Quality

SMC-30151
SCISSORS CURVED 
110 mm

PRODUCT 
WHICH ARE 
NOT LISTED 

CAN ALSO BE 
SUPPLIED ON 

REQUEST

INDEX

B
BIO VIEWER     1
BONE CUTTER     1

C
CAMERA LUCIDA     1
CAVITY PLATE (Porcelain)    1
CAVITY SLIDE     1
CLINOSTAT     1
COVER SLIP, (Pk. Of 10 Gm)    1

D
DARWIN POTOMETER    1
DISSCETION SET     2
DISSECTING  NEEDLE    2
DISSECTING TRAY Without Wax   1
DOUBLE DEMONSTRATION EYE PIECE   2

F
FARMER POTOMETER    2
FORCEPS (Stainless Steel)    2
FORCEPS POINTED  4”, Steel , Superior Quality  2

G
GANONG'S LIGHT SCREEN    2
GANONG'S POTOMETER Borosilicate Glass  2
GANONG'S RESPIROMETER, B.G (Complete With Stand) 2
GREEN BOARD/ WHITE BOARDS   3

I
INSECT NET     3

L
LEAF AREA CUTTER     3
LENS CLEANING TISSUE    3

M
MECHANICAL STAGE FOR MICROSCOPE (Brass)  3
MICROSCOPE EYEPIECE    3
MICROSCOPE OBJECTIVE (Superior)   3
MICROSCOPE REFLECTOR (Mirror) with arc  3
MICROTOME     3

O
O.H.P. PROJECTION SCREEN    4
O.H.P. TRANSPARENCIES (various Topics)  4
OCULAR MICROMETER    4
OVERHEAD PROJECTOR     4

P
PASTURE PIPETTE     4
POINTER EYEPIECE     4

S
SCALPEL (Stainless Steel)    5
SCISSORS CURVED     5
SCISSORS MADE OF STAINLESS STEEL   5
SLIDE PROJECTOR (Manual)    5

SLIDE PROJECTOR SCREEN With Folding Tripod Stand 5
SLIDES FOR PROJECTOR & BIOVIEWER   5
SLIDES MICROSCOPIC PLAIN    4
STAGE MICROMETER    5

W
WATCH GLASS (Superior Quality)   5



BIOLOGY

SMC-30149
SCALPEL (Stainless Steel)

SMC-30152
SLIDE PROJECTOR (Manual) For Slide 
2”x2”
SMC-30152/1 Superior Quality
SMC-30152/2 Routine Quality

SMC-30153
SLIDE PROJECTOR SCREEN With Folding Tripod 
Stand, 70”x50”

SMC-30154
SLIDES FOR PROJECTOR & BIOVIEWER 2”X2” 
(Various Topics)

SMC-30155
STAGE MICROMETER

SMC-30158
WATCH GLASS (Superior Quality), Packed 
Per Dozen

SMC-30158/1 Dia 2”

SMC-30158/2 Dia 3” 

SMC-30158/3 Dia 4”

SMC-30158/4 Dia 5”

SMC-30158/5 Dia 6”

5

SMC-30150
SCISSORS MADE OF STAINLESS STEEL

SMC-30150/1 4” Pointed, Routine Quality

SMC-30150/2 4” Pointed, Superior Quality

SMC-30150/3 5” Blunt, Routine Quality

SMC-30150/4 5” Blunt, Superior Quality

SMC-30151
SCISSORS CURVED 
110 mm

PRODUCT 
WHICH ARE 
NOT LISTED 

CAN ALSO BE 
SUPPLIED ON 

REQUEST

INDEX

B
BIO VIEWER     1
BONE CUTTER     1

C
CAMERA LUCIDA     1
CAVITY PLATE (Porcelain)    1
CAVITY SLIDE     1
CLINOSTAT     1
COVER SLIP, (Pk. Of 10 Gm)    1

D
DARWIN POTOMETER    1
DISSCETION SET     2
DISSECTING  NEEDLE    2
DISSECTING TRAY Without Wax   1
DOUBLE DEMONSTRATION EYE PIECE   2

F
FARMER POTOMETER    2
FORCEPS (Stainless Steel)    2
FORCEPS POINTED  4”, Steel , Superior Quality  2

G
GANONG'S LIGHT SCREEN    2
GANONG'S POTOMETER Borosilicate Glass  2
GANONG'S RESPIROMETER, B.G (Complete With Stand) 2
GREEN BOARD/ WHITE BOARDS   3

I
INSECT NET     3

L
LEAF AREA CUTTER     3
LENS CLEANING TISSUE    3

M
MECHANICAL STAGE FOR MICROSCOPE (Brass)  3
MICROSCOPE EYEPIECE    3
MICROSCOPE OBJECTIVE (Superior)   3
MICROSCOPE REFLECTOR (Mirror) with arc  3
MICROTOME     3

O
O.H.P. PROJECTION SCREEN    4
O.H.P. TRANSPARENCIES (various Topics)  4
OCULAR MICROMETER    4
OVERHEAD PROJECTOR     4

P
PASTURE PIPETTE     4
POINTER EYEPIECE     4

S
SCALPEL (Stainless Steel)    5
SCISSORS CURVED     5
SCISSORS MADE OF STAINLESS STEEL   5
SLIDE PROJECTOR (Manual)    5

SLIDE PROJECTOR SCREEN With Folding Tripod Stand 5
SLIDES FOR PROJECTOR & BIOVIEWER   5
SLIDES MICROSCOPIC PLAIN    4
STAGE MICROMETER    5

W
WATCH GLASS (Superior Quality)   5



STERLING MANUFACTURING COMPANY

ALSO DEALS IN
BIOLOGY, CHEMISTRY, HOSPITAL FURNITURE, SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS, MICROSCOPES

4365, Ground Floor, Science Market Ambala Cantt - 133001 (HARYANA) INDIA
Ph. : 0091-171-2640405, 4001405, 4001905,2630707, Fax: 0091-171-2653125
Website : www.sterlingco.com Email: info@sterlingco.com


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10

